50+ Ideas for picking a great scrapbook title/ headline

Though a recent trend in scrapping is moving away from the traditional headline or page title, many of
us still like to put a headline on our spreads. Sometimes we are feeling more imaginative than others;

sometimes the photos really demand a certain title. Sometimes we are limited to the size or length of

the headline.

Typical headlines often include:

e Place names

e Event names or dates

e Children’s names, family names

e Relationship names (mother, father, daddy, etc)

e Single words such as sunshine, garden, baby, wedding

e Generic emotive or feeling words like happy, smile, beautiful, love
e Seasonal words or short phrases

Consider these unusual page starters:

e Asongor movie title

e Something your child said, spelled phonetically
e Asingle word repeated three times
e The punchline to a family joke

e Agrade (like from a report card)

e A hashtag (Twitter)

e A monogram

e Anickname

e QOpposites on either page

e Scrabble-style crossword

o Afavorite item

e A Chinese proverb

e ABC'sor123's

50 headline starters to start your mojo:

My favorite things

10 things | love about you

I am... (finish the sentence)
Baby’s first words

And the Survey Says...

A day in the life of...

A picture is worth...
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Give me all your and nobody gets hurt!



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

When life hands you lemons...
On the first day of first grade...
The wheels on the bus go...
Night before Christmas

The perfect day

Date night

When | was little

When we’re old and gray
All I want for Christmas

On this day in history
Facebook status

Someday you’ll thank me for this
By the way...’

Don't Let The Bed Bugs Bite
Estimated Time Of Arrival
Frequently Asked Questions
Forget Me Not

For What It's Worth

FYI - For Your Information
Great Minds Think Alike
Hugs and Kisses

Hall of Fame

IMO - In My Opinion

IRL - In Real Life

ISO - In Search Of

In Your Dreams

Just Kidding!

Keep It Simple

Lost In Space

Laugh Out Loud

My Mind's Eye

Top Ten List

May The Force Be With You
Needless to say

No Problem

No Pain No Gain

Random Act of Kindness
Smile, People Wonder What You're Up To
SWAK - Sealed With A Kiss
TMI - Too Much Information
Whatever!

Way To Go
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75 MORE headline starters to help kickstart your scrapping:

All about me

Dream Big

Spoiled Rotten

Dancing with Daddy

pocket full of posies

Reach for the stars

What happens at Grandmas...
PS I love you

It’s a zoo in here

. Isit hotin here?

. It's a dog’s life

. The cat’s meow

. Berry good

. Footie jammies

. Puppy love

. Butterfly kisses

. Murphy’s law

. 10 out of 10

. How can you be this big?

. Outgrowing

. The shoes tell the story...

. Black and White? Not quite
. Alittle messy

. Purrrfect

. Life is Good

. A grand day out

. | gotta wear shades

. Unexpected visitors

. Early bird gets the worm

. Exit stage left

. Practically perfect

. Just call me Martha (Stewart)
. Whoam I?

. Home on the Range

. A house is built with love

. Live, Laugh, Love

. Those who sleep under a quilt are

covered with love
Generations of jokes
| love your rose colored glasses
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Job Description

Knock, knock

Mom’s Taxi

Let’s pretend

Use your imagination

Miss Congeniality

Most likely to Succeed
Carpe Diem

They’re playing our song
Sunday Best

Sunday Dinner

Monday Morning Blues
Thank Goodness it’s Friday
Are we there yet?

It’s just you and me, babe
I've got the blues

Good as gold

Go for the gold

Photo bomber

Where | come from

How | see it

We'll agree to disagree
Can’t live without

Wish upon a star

What'’s in my purse

Now what did | come in here for?
My hero

Leaving on a jet plane
How time flies

My bucket list

Life is like a box of chocolates
Queen for a Day

You're a gem

Prized possession
Priceless

If they could only stay little



